## INTERNATIONAL POINT-TO-POINT CONNECTIVITY

International Private Leased Circuit International Ethernet Private Line International Ethernet Private Leased Circuit VPN

Move your business forward with speed and agility by connecting your offices to your headquarters, overseas customers and even partners globally within our dedicated and secure networks.





## **Key Specifications**

	International Private Leased Circuit	International Ethernet Private Line	International Ethernet Private Leased Circuit VPN
Connectivity	Dedicated point-to-point physical connectivity	Dedicated point-to-point Ethernet connectivity	Dedicated point-to-point leased line
Technology	SDH platform	Ethernet over SDH (EoSDH) platform	Ethernet over MPLS (EoMPLS) platform
Service Level	Up to 99.7% availability	Up to 99.7% availability	Up to 99.7% availability
Support Frame	SDH framework	Industrial standard Ethernet Frame IEEE802.3	Industrial standard Ethernet Frame IEEE802.3
Scalability	Transport rate up to 100Gbps with more routes diversity	Transport rate up to 100Gbps	Transport rate up to 10Gbps
		Supports various bandwidth needs	Supports various bandwidth needs
Bandwidth	2.5Gbps, 10Gbps	1Gbps up to 100Gbps	2Mbps to 10Gbps
Connection Type	Supports standard electrical (G.703) & optical (G.957) interfaces and physical connector types	GE (1000Base-LX using 1310nm single mode fibre) interface, depending on the speeds	GE (1000Base-LX using 1310nm single mode fibre) interface, depending on the speeds